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RESULTS
Open Race 1

British and Irish Masters Cross-Country International - 2018-11-17 START TIME: 14:00

Rank Bib Name Club Age Group Lane Result

1 189 John Shapland BIDEF M65 24:18.00

2 5 Sarah Everitt BRIW W50 24:35.00

3 4 Lesley Watson BINGH W45 25:02.00

4 6 Kath Aspin NMH W50 25:51.00

5 2 Ruth Jones AFD W35 26:08.00

6 188 Mike Sheridan NEWB M65 26:12.00

7 186 John Exley OXFC M70 26:15.00

8 15 Deborah Roberts PORTC W45 26:22.00

9 16 Claire Jacobs CROUP W45 26:54.00

10 187 Ron McCullough IPSWJ M70 26:55.00

11 8 Anne Stewart-Power NEWB W55 27:20.00

12 25 Alan Newman TONB M65 27:23.00

13 23 Mick Moorhouse MATLK M65 28:18.00

14 14 Barbara Knox SPRBH W55 28:24.00

15 17 Judith Oakley VEG W50 28:42.00

16 11 Sara Anne Ellen NORFG W60 28:48.00

17 24 Peter Rudzinski CLYDH M65 30:42.00

18 26 Sue James TONB W65 31:24.00

19 19 Menai Baugh DENBH W60 32:51.00

20 18 Kathleen Jervis PBBR W60 34:00.00

21 20 Margrett Monk PBBR W65 36:26.00

22 106 Dawn Cobbett RAW W55 37:53.00

Category Team Scores 6K Open W35-44
Team Total Places

Category Finishers 6K Open W35-44
Place Points Name Category Team Time

5 - Ruth Jones W35 AFD 26:08.00

Category Team Scores 6K Open W45-54
Team Total Places
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Category Finishers 6K Open W45-54
Place Points Name Category Team Time

2 - Sarah Everitt W50 BRIW 24:35.00

3 - Lesley Watson W45 BINGH 25:02.00

4 - Kath Aspin W50 NMH 25:51.00

8 - Deborah Roberts W45 PORTC 26:22.00

9 - Claire Jacobs W45 CROUP 26:54.00

15 - Judith Oakley W50 VEG 28:42.00

Category Team Scores 6K Open W55-64
Team Total Places

Category Finishers 6K Open W55-64
Place Points Name Category Team Time

11 - Anne Stewart-Power W55 NEWB 27:20.00

14 - Barbara Knox W55 SPRBH 28:24.00

16 - Sara Anne Ellen W60 NORFG 28:48.00

19 - Menai Baugh W60 DENBH 32:51.00

20 - Kathleen Jervis W60 PBBR 34:00.00

22 - Dawn Cobbett W55 RAW 37:53.00

Category Team Scores 6K Open W65+
Team Total Places

Category Finishers 6K Open W65+
Place Points Name Category Team Time

18 - Sue James W65 TONB 31:24.00

21 - Margrett Monk W65 PBBR 36:26.00

Category Team Scores 6k Open M65+
Team Total Places

Category Finishers 6k Open M65+
Place Points Name Category Team Time

1 - John Shapland M65 BIDEF 24:18.00

6 - Mike Sheridan M65 NEWB 26:12.00

7 - John Exley M70 OXFC 26:15.00

10 - Ron McCullough M70 IPSWJ 26:55.00

12 - Alan Newman M65 TONB 27:23.00

13 - Mick Moorhouse M65 MATLK 28:18.00

17 - Peter Rudzinski M65 CLYDH 30:42.00


